EN-CA-1036PLP. COM50
GUY MARKERS
PLP’s Guy Markers are designed to increase the visibility and safety of down guys and other exposed wire or cable
in areas with pedestrian or vehicular traffi  c. These industry-leading markers help prevent accidental contact by
clearly identifying guy wires in both daylight and low-light conditions. PLP’s Guy Markers are available in four
distinct styles—Standard, Economy, Wrap-Around, and Universal—with six diff erent attachment options and
multiple colors to suit a variety of applications.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Guy Markers
WRAP-AROUND GUY MARKER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wrap-Around Guy Marker
Catalog Number Color Material Tube
Profile
Tube OD Attachment
Type
Carton Information
in mm Units Wt./lb.
PG-6000 Yellow Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 None 25 32
PG-6000PIN Yellow Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 LLP 25 32
PG-6000SC Yellow Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 SC 25 32
PG-6000TIE Yellow Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 UCT 25 32
PG-6100 Orange Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 None 25 32
PG-6100PIN Orange Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 LLP 25 32
PG-6100SC Orange Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 SC 25 32
PG-6100TIE Orange Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 UCT 25 32
PG-6700 White Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 None 25 32
PG-6700PIN White Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 LLP 25 32
PG-6700SC White Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 SC 25 32
PG-6700TIE White Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 1.5 38 UCT 25 32
PG-8000 Yellow Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 2.75 70 None 15 34
PG-8000PIN Yellow Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 2.75 70 LLP 15 34
PG-8000SC Yellow Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 2.75 70 SC 15 34
PG-8000TIE Yellow Polyethylene Round-Overlapping 2.75 70 UCT 15 34